IRinc__:j Knutstorp

Lgrdag 5 Maj
76 (+81) - Heat 1

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:36:10

Ring Knutstorp 2,070 Km

05-05-2012 14:20.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(9) Kaj Rasmussen 1 1:15.016 +5.843 14:37:31.846
(6) Stig Andersen 1 1:14.352 +5.873 14:37:28.716 2 1:10.798 +1.625 14:38:42.644
1 1:11.197 +3.862 14:37:23.936 2 1:10.526 +2.047 14:38:39.242 3 1:09.880 +0.707 14:39:52.524
2 1:07.464 +0.129 14:38:31.400 3 1:09.119 +0.640 14:39:48.361 4 1:09.508 +0.335 14:41:02.032
3 1:07.374 +0.039 14:39:38.774 4 1:11.029 +2.550 14:40:59.390 5 1:09.364 +0.191 14:42:11.396
4 1:07.335 14:40:46.109 5 1:09.421 +0.942 14:42:08.811 6 1:10.293 +1.120 14:43:21.689
5 1:07.766 +0.431 14:41:53.875 6 1:10.849 +2.370 14:43:19.660 7 1:10.213 +1.040 14:44:31.902
6 1:07.407 +0.072 14:43:01.282 7 1:08.526 +0.047 14:44:28.186 8 1:09.584 +0.411 14:45:41.486
7 1:07.519 +0.184 14:44:08.801 8 1:08.479 14:45:36.665 9 1:09.173 14:46:50.659
8 1:08.139 +0.804 14:45:16.940 9 1:09.101 +0.622 14:46:45.766 10 1:09.479 +0.306 14:48:00.138
9 1:08.152 +0.817 14:46:25.092 10 1:09.019 +0.540 14:47:54.785 11 1:12.434 +3.261 14:49:12.572
10 1:07.785 +0.450 14:47:32.877 11 1:09.707 +1.228 14:49:04.492
1 1:08.019 +0.684 14:48:40.896 (8) Peter Hou Christensen
(17) Nils Davidsen 1 1:15.646 +5.492 14:37:33.252
(26) Rolf Myggan Nilsson 1 1:13.837 +4.858 14:37:27.710 2 1:10.858 +0.704 14:38:44.110
1 1:15.252 +8.428 14:37:28.065 2 1:10.602 +1.623 14:38:38.312 3 1:10.154 14:39:54.264
2 1:09.176 +2.352 14:38:37.241 3 1:09.454 +0.475 14:39:47.766 4 1:10.218 +0.064 14:41:04.482
3 1:06.887 +0.063 14:39:44.128 4 1:09.788 +0.809 14:40:57.554 5 1:11.369 +1.215 14:42:15.851
4 1:06.824 14:40:50.952 5 1:10.142 +1.163 14:42:07.696 6 1:10.375 +0.221 14:43:26.226
5 1:07.040 +0.216 14:41:57.992 6 1:12.405 +3.426 14:43:20.101 7 1:10.450 +0.296 14:44:36.676
6 1:07.236 +0.412 14:43:05.228 7 1:08.979 14:44:29.080 8 1:10.803 +0.649 14:45:47.479
7 1:06.830 +0.006 14:44:12.058 8 1:09.063 +0.084 14:45:38.143 9 1:12.134 +1.980 14:46:59.613
8 1:07.074 +0.250 14:45:19.132 9 1:09.117 +0.138 14:46:47.260 10 1:12.317 +2.163 14:48:11.930
9 1:07.794 +0.970 14:46:26.926 10 1:09.794 +0.815 14:47:57.054 11 1:12.203 +2.049 14:49:24.133
10 1:08.525 +1.701 14:47:35.451 11 1:10.160 +1.181 14:49:07.214
11 1:07.324 +0.500 14:48:42.775 (18) Mads Jensen
(53) Magnus Paulsson 1 1:18.523 +6.783 14:37:35.970
(77) Lars Degel 1 1:14.309 +5.428 14:37:31.044 2 1:13.044 +1.304 14:38:49.014
1 1:16.306 +9.772 14:37:27.380 2 1:10.827 +1.946 14:38:41.871 3 1:12.570 +0.830 14:40:01.584
2 1:08.532 +1.998 14:38:35.912 3 1:09.854 +0.973 14:39:51.725 4 1:13.226 +1.486 14:41:14.810
3 1:08.084 +1.550 14:39:43.996 4 1:09.083 +0.202 14:41:00.808 5 1:13.350 +1.610 14:42:28.160
4 1:07.999 +1.465 14:40:51.995 5 1:08.921 +0.040 14:42:09.729 6 1:12.526 +0.786 14:43:40.686
5 1:07.498 +0.964 14:41:59.493 6 1:11.089 +2.208 14:43:20.818 7 1:11.993 +0.253 14:44:52.679
6 1:06.923 +0.389 14:43:06.416 7 1:08.881 14:44:29.699 8 1:12.608 +0.868 14:46:05.287
7 1:06.534 14:44:12.950 8 1:09.117 +0.236 14:45:38.816 9 1:12.387 +0.647 14:47:17.674
8 1:07.568 +1.034 14:45:20.518 9 1:09.623 +0.742 14:46:48.439 10 1:11.740 14:48:29.414
9 1:06.914 +0.380 14:46:27.432 10 1:09.500 +0.619 14:47:57.939 11 1:13.520 +1.780 14:49:42.934
10 1:08.577 +2.043 14:47:36.009 11 1:09.800 +0.919 14:49:07.739
11 1:08.503 +1.969 14:48:44.512 (45) Peter Krogh
(51) Jan Flemming Bech Andersen 1 1:17.551 +5.574 14:37:36.898
(39) Tommy Kijehr 1 1:15.704 +6.723 14:37:29.780 2 1:13.043 +1.066 14:38:49.941
1 1:14.478 +5.889 14:37:29.136 2 1:10.579 +1.598 14:38:40.359 3 1:12.603 +0.626 14:40:02.544
2 1:10.210 +1.621 14:38:39.346 3 1:09.588 +0.607 14:39:49.947 4 1:13.385 +1.408 14:41:15.929
3 1:09.491 +0.902 14:39:48.837 4 1:09.640 +0.659 14:40:59.587 5 1:13.965 +1.988 14:42:29.894
4 1:09.205 +0.616 14:40:58.042 5 1:09.667 +0.686 14:42:09.254 6 1:11.977 14:43:41.871
5 1:08.589 14:42:06.631 6 1:11.535 +2.554 14:43:20.789 7 1:12.262 +0.285 14:44:54.133
6 1:09.154 +0.565 14:43:15.785 7 1:09.650 +0.669 14:44:30.439 8 1:13.304 +1.327 14:46:07.437
7 1:09.069 +0.480 14:44:24.854 8 1:08.981 14:45:39.420 9 1:12.934 +0.957 14:47:20.371
8 1:08.888 +0.299 14:45:33.742 9 1:09.409 +0.428 14:46:48.829 10 1:13.118 +1.141 14:48:33.489
9 1:08.888 +0.299 14:46:42.630 10 1:09.491 +0.510 14:47:58.320 11 1:13.571 +1.594 14:49:47.060
10 1:09.455 +0.866 14:47:52.085 11 1:10.039 +1.058 14:49:08.359
11 1:09.479 +0.890 14:49:01.564 (88) Niels Ole Andersen
(63) Robert Paulsson 1 1:16.682 +4.162 14:37:37.263
(880) Lars Erik Nielsen 1 1:15.371 +6.284 14:37:30.893 2 1:13.131 +0.611 14:38:50.394
1 1:14.057 +5.608 14:37:29.946 2 1:10.188 +1.101 14:38:41.081 3 1:12.520 14:40:02.914
2 1:09.817 +1.368 14:38:39.763 3 1:10.284 +1.197 14:39:51.365 4 1:13.236 +0.716 14:41:16.150
3 1:09.481 +1.032 14:39:49.244 4 1:09.918 +0.831 14:41:01.283 5 1:23.588 +11.068 14:42:39.738
4 1:09.484 +1.035 14:40:58.728 5 1:09.227 +0.140 14:42:10.510 6 1:15.888 +3.368 14:43:55.626
5 1:09.319 +0.870 14:42:08.047 6 1:10.810 +1.723 14:43:21.320 7 1:15.140 +2.620 14:45:10.766
6 1:10.890 +2.441 14:43:18.937 7 1:10.172 +1.085 14:44:31.492 8 1:14.315 +1.795 14:46:25.081
7 1:08.813 +0.364 14:44:27.750 8 1:09.087 14:45:40.579 9 1:14.520 +2.000 14:47:39.601
8 1:08.449 14:45:36.199 9 1:09.456 +0.369 14:46:50.035 10 1:27.736 +15.216 14:49:07.337
9 1:08.817 +0.368 14:46:45.016 10 1:09.902 +0.815 14:47:59.937
10 1:08.971 +0.522 14:47:53.987 1 1:12.285 +3.168 14:49:12.192 (50) Niels Mgller
1 1:09.325 +0.876 14:49:03.312 1 1:18.150 +2.920 14:37:38.705
(20) Bruno Hijort Hansen 2 1:15.230 14:38:53.935
Race Director: Kim Bjerg Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Tommy Larsen
Results: www.laptime.dk

Printed: 05-05-2012 15:59:04

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Historisk Motor Sport

Page 1/2



IRinc__:j Knutstorp
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Lgrdag 5 Maj Ring Knutstorp 2,070 Km
76 (+81) - Heat 1 05-05-2012 14:20. ......
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:36:10 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:16.606 +1.376 14:40:10.541
4 1:17.416 +2.186 14:41:27.957
5 1:17.686 +2.456 14:42:45.643
6 1:15.855 +0.625 14:44:01.498
7 1:19.616 +4.386 14:45:21.114
8 1:16.698 +1.468 14:46:37.812
9 1:19.267 +4.037 14:47:57.079
10 1:18.550 +3.320 14:49:15.629
(30) Kim Lundberg Clausen
1 1:19.314 +7.740 14:37:37.771
2 2:25.623 +1:14.049 14:40:03.394
3 1:13.465 +1.891 14:41:16.859
4 1:13.706 +2.132 14:42:30.565
5 1:11.824 +0.250 14:43:42.389
6 1:12.253 +0.679 14:44:54.642
7 1:12.022 +0.448 14:46:06.664
8 1:11.574 14:47:18.238
9 1:12.244 +0.670 14:48:30.482
10 1:13.131 +1.557 14:49:43.613
(21) Kenneth Gregers Petersen
1 1:16.888 +5.285 14:37:35.204
2 1:12.521 +0.918 14:38:47.725
3 1:12.151 +0.548 14:39:59.876
4 1:11.603 14:41:11.479
5 1:112.516 +0.913 14:42:23.995
6 1:11.918 +0.315 14:43:35.913
7 1:14.439 +2.836 14:44:50.352
8 1:12.824 +1.221 14:46:03.176
p9 1:21.021 +9.418 14:47:24.197
(81) John Olsen
1 1:24.266 14:37:45.801
2 1:24.606 +0.340 14:39:10.407
3 1:25.260 +0.994 14:40:35.667
4 1:27.314 +3.048 14:42:02.981
5 1:29.124 +4.858 14:43:32.105
6 1:27.915 +3.649 14:45:00.020
7 1:28.213 +3.947 14:46:28.233
8 1:24.956 +0.690 14:47:53.189
9 1:29.792 +5.526 14:49:22.981
(33) Klaus Bodilsen
1 1:15.425 +6.343 14:37:31.540
2 1:09.930 +0.848 14:38:41.470
3 1:09.082 14:39:50.552
4 1:11.212 +2.130 14:41:01.764
p5 2:01.324 +52.242 14:43:03.088
Race Director: Kim Bjerg Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Tommy Larsen

Results: w

ww.laptime.dk
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